
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,964.12

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$402.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FIRE MSTU

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/22/2019

11/22/2019

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

0002

0002

103,847

1402778

1402778

5.0734

0.1100
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

2.9980

Paid

Paid

0.2414

3.8850

Nov 30, 2019

Nov 30, 2019

0.3557

103,847
103,847
103,847
103,847

103,847
103,847

103,847

103,847
103,847

2019-00195211

2019-00195211

206.00
196.00

$1,885.56

$1,885.56

98.65

526.86

0.9500

TRUST # 3535
218 BEARSS AVE STE 408
TAMPA, FL    33613

TRUST # 3535
218 BEARSS AVE STE 408
TAMPA, FL    33613

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

1120260100-000-04100

1120260100-000-04100

15.0425

27728 LOIS DR

VENETIAN VILLAGE LOT 41 PB 13 PG 57ORB
3634 PG 256

27728 LOIS DR

VENETIAN VILLAGE LOT 41 PB 13 PG 57ORB
3634 PG 256

25.07

Receipt #

Receipt #

311.33
403.45

48.85
11.42
51.48
48.07

0
36.94

103,847

0

103,847
0

103,847
0

CL-0043020

CL-0043020

103,847
103,847

103,847
103,847 0

0
0

0

0
0

103,847

$1,562.12

103,847
103,847




